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Allowances
asat
31st
January,

656
1,753

2,409.
3.78,976
424

1,080
305,735
56
67

19,187
120
167

39,116
382

12,000
56
57

2,938

1945Allowances
granted
during
the
214
352
566

138,280
114

274
113,179

26
19

9,224
51
25

13,951
19

938
23
15
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38

68

3,551..........••
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3,395
5
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annuitants Totals
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900
2,143
3,043
520,807
538

1,354
418,914
82
86
28,411
171

192
53,067
463

16,333
84
73

4,082

Allowances
discontinued

during
135
179

314
55,113
91

92

43,905
15

5

3,495
13
10

3,917
58

3,016
16
14

780

the
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existing
at
31st
765
1,964
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465,694
447
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67
81
24,916
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13,317
68
59

3,302
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1948
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